Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage Finish Time

Start Date

DK HARTS 8Y2 - BA (Hons) in Arts

CULTHB8003_Studies in Romanticism Y2
CULTHB8025_Shakespeare and his Contempora Y2
HISTH7004_Ireland 1540-1800: Land & Reli Y2
ARCHHB8006_Archaeology of Medieval Irelan Y2
HISTH8010_Early Modern Europe: 1450-1700 Y2
CULTHO0023_Borders B'lands & Contested St Y2
CULTH2024_The Archaeology of Britain Y2

19/08/2025

21/08/2025

25/08/2025

27/08/2025

28/08/2025

28/08/2025

29/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

Start Time

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

Size

11

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
M111/M113 -

Muirhevna Building

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage Finish Time

Start Date

DK _HARTS _8Y3 - BA (Hons) in Arts

HISTH8006_Medieval Ireland Y3
CULTHB8038_Literary and Cultural Theory Y3
HISTH8011_The Rise of the Atlantic World Y3
CULTHB8010_lIreland Citizenship & Ethnic Y3
HISTH8014_Irish Drama 1890-1990 Y3

18/08/2025

20/08/2025

25/08/2025

27/08/2025

28/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

Start Time

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



