## **Examination Timetable Autumn 2025**

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue				
DK_HARTS_8Y2 - BA (Hons) in Arts										
CULTH8003_Studies in Romanticism	Y2	19/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	8	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
CULTH8025_Shakespeare and his Contempora	Y2	21/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	11	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
HISTH7004_Ireland 1540-1800: Land & Reli	Y2	25/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	6	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
ARCHH8006_Archaeology of Medieval Irelan	Y2	27/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
HISTH8010_Early Modern Europe: 1450-1700	Y2	28/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	4	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building				
CULTH0023_Borders B'lands & Contested St	Y2	28/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	3	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building				
CULTH2024_The Archaeology of Britain	Y2	29/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				

## Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

## **Examination Timetable Autumn 2025**

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue				
DK_HARTS_8Y3 - BA (Hons) in Arts										
HISTH8006_Medieval Ireland	Y3	18/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
CULTH8038_Literary and Cultural Theory	Y3	20/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
HISTH8011_The Rise of the Atlantic World	Y3	25/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
CULTH8010_Ireland Citizenship & Ethnic	Y3	27/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
HISTH8014_Irish Drama 1890-1990	Y3	28/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	3	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT